
Bidar - Mumbai LTT Weekly Express/11076 - Exp - CR 
BIDR/Bidar to LTT/Mumbai LTT 

15h 35m - 655 km - 12 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BIDR Bidar 08:20 0 1 0 68 SCR
2 BHLK Bhalki 08:53 08:54 1m 1 1 37 48 607 SCR
3 KMNR Kamalnagar 09:24 09:25 1m 0 1 61 48 570 SCR
4 UDGR Udgir 09:49 09:50 1m 1 1 81 22 646 SCR
5 LTRR Latur Road Junction 11:20 11:30 10m 0 1 113 49 SCR
6 LUR Latur 12:10 12:20 10m 0 1 146 56 618 CR
7 UMD Osmanabad 13:45 13:48 3m 0 1 226 57 CR
8 BTW Barsi Town 14:26 14:28 2m 1 261 43 CR
9 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 15:20 15:25 5m 4 1 299 42 CR
10 PUNE Pune Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 1 1 482 66 560 CR
11 LNL Lonavla 20:53 20:55 2m 2 1 546 48 623 CR
12 KYN Kalyan Junction 22:27 22:30 3m 7 1 620 47 9 CR
13 TNA Thane 22:53 22:55 2m 8 1 639 16 7 CR
14 LTT Mumbai LTT 23:55 0 1 655 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (04:33)

May 14 2024 (04:33)

1

1


